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Agenda for the 52nd EAGOSH Meeting, 13-14 November 2024 in Büttelborn, Germany 
 

Wednesday, 13th November 2024 
  

1200 and 
1300 Departure of shuttle taxis from FRA Airport; please see separate information presented on the internet.  
   
1330 - 1400 Meeting participants’ registration / Welcome coffee 
   
1400 - 1415 Chairperson’s welcome dirke.lehmann@dhl.com 
   
1415 - 1815 Wednesday afternoon session 
 Presided by Josef Hess; NATO (EAGOSH BoD) josef.hess@naew.nato.int 
   
1415 - 1515 Standard items  
 Legislative Update  

• Changes/Updates (30 min)  helge.homann@bg-verkehr.de 
 Dangerous Goods Update 

• Changes/Updates (30 min) dirke.lehmann@dhl.com 
  
1515 - 1545 Coffee/Tea break  
   
1545 - 1630 Mobility Aid – Challenges, Burdens, Compliance patrick.ehrensperger@swiss.com 
 Patrick Ehrensperger (Swiss International Airlines)  
   
1630 - 1700 Smart Fleet management of GSE wolfgang.fasching@hiserv.aero 
 Wolfgang Fasching (HiSERV GmbH)  
   
1700- 1800 Sodium Batteries dirke.lehmann@dhl.com 
 Dirke Lehmann (DHL Hub Leipzig GmbH)  
   
1900 Dinner  

   
Thursday, 14th November 2024 
   

0900 Chairperson’s welcome dirke.lehmann@dhl.com 
   
0900 - 1300 Thursday morning session  
 Presided by Frank Penner; BDL (EAGOSH BoD)  frank.penner@bdl.aero 
   
0910 - 0945 Robotics in use – Innovation in MUC   
 Anja Grigorean (MUC Airport) anja.grigorean@munich-airport.de 
   
0945 - 1015 Coffee/Tea Break   
   
1015 - 1115 Swap Shop   
   
1115 - 1200 Automation on the apron frank.penner@bdl.aero 
 Frank Penner (BDL)  
   
1200 - 1230 EAGOSH General Assembly dirke.lehmann@dhl.com 
   
1230 - 1245 Chairperson’s closing remarks/ Meeting adjourn/ Lunch dirke.lehmann@dhl.com 
   
1300 Taxi leaving the convention hotel in Büttelborn to FRA Airport  
 


